
 

          
 

DATE (2017) ACTIVITY 

PHASE 1 

Wednesday, January 18 Committee Meeting #1: Introductions, Roadmap, and Logistics  
 

Wednesday, February 8 
(Rescheduled to Feb 15) 

Committee Meeting #2: Zoning 101: Goals and Issues  

Wednesday, February 22 Committee Meeting #3: Zoning 201: Tools and Techniques – What 
Can be Applied in Belcarra  
 

Wednesday, March 8 Committee Meeting #4: Bylaws in Other Municipalities – What’s 
Working, What’s Not  
 

Wednesday, March 29 Committee Meeting #5: Open House Prep – Materials Review, Roles, 
and Responsibilities  
 

Wednesday, April 12 Community Open House #1: Belcarra Zoning Bylaw Update: 
Introduction and Goals  
Summary of Committee Meetings #1-4 (topics and discussion) 

PHASE 2 

Wednesday, April 26 Committee Meeting #6: Environmental and Architectural 
Considerations* 
*outside consultants providing presentation   
 

Wednesday, May 24 Committee Meeting #7: Geographical Zones and Areas  
 

Wednesday, June 14 Committee Meeting #8: The Details – Floor Area Ratios, Lot 
Coverage, Shape, Height, and Size  
 

Wednesday, July 26 Committee Meeting #9: Draft Zone(s) – Draft 1  
 

Wednesday, August 23 Committee Meeting #10: Draft Zone(s) – Draft 2 
 

Wednesday, Sept 6 Committee Meeting #11: Draft Zone(s) – Draft 2 discussion 
continued 
 

Wednesday, Sept 20 Committee Meeting #12: Open House Prep – Materials Review, Roles, 
and Responsibilities 
 

Wednesday, October 4 Community Open House #2: Belcarra Zoning Bylaw Update: 
Draft Zones  
Summary of Committee Meetings #6-12 (topics and discussion) 
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PHASE 3 

Wednesday, Oct 18 Committee Meeting #13: Refinements Based on Public Input 
 

Wednesday, Nov 15 Committee Meeting #14: Identify recommendations to Council  
 

Wednesday, Nov 29 Committee Meeting #15: Review and refine recommendations to 
Council 
 

Wednesday, Jan 10, 2018 Committee Meeting #16: Open House Prep – Materials Review, Roles, 
and Responsibilities 
 

Wednesday, Jan 24, 2018 Community Open House #3: Belcarra Zoning Bylaw Update: 
Recommendations 
Summary of Committee Meetings #13-15 (topics and discussion) 
 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 Committee Meeting #17: Review Open House feedback and finalize 
recommendations to Council 
 

Monday, February TBC, 
2018 

Presentation to Council: Committee Presents Recommendations 
to Council  
 

 


